
Campeonato Nacional BR50 - 2ª Prova

Data 18 de Maio de 2013

Clube Nome L.Fed L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Total 10X
1 CMBCP Manuel Bedino 6446 50 45 49 45 47 236 7
2 CPTPP Pedro André 1883 43 45 49 50 49 236 6
3 STT Carlos Oliveira 12040 42 47 48 48 44 229 5
4 SCP António Churro 3625 44 47 46 44 47 228 4
5 CMBCP Jorge Capitão 6445 49 46 42 45 45 227 2
6 CPTPP José Marques 11804 47 46 46 44 43 226 3
7 GDRUR José Galvão 483 45 47 44 47 42 225 3
8 CMBCP Manuel Raposo 5458 48 45 49 43 40 225 2
9 ST2 Luis Raposo 456 46 41 44 48 44 223 4
10 CPTPP Carlos Agria 6684 44 47 44 43 45 223 1
11 CPTPP António Palhinhas 4255 44 46 46 46 38 220 2
12 CPTPP António Ramos 499 41 45 43 43 41 218 6
13 ST2 José Salgado 5714 41 45 42 45 45 218 4
14 ST2 João Pinto 1089 42 43 44 45 43 217 3
15 CMBCP Luis Melo 1578 40 40 44 42 43 209 1
16 ST2 Rui Antunes 10772 42 40 42 43 39 206 2

CMBCP Élia Capitão 11566 45 48 43 45 46 227 1
CPTPP Isabel André 10289 42 42 45 43 46 218 4

Equipas
Total

1 CMBCP 227 236 225 688
2 CPTPP 218 223 236 677
3 ST2 218 223 206 647

International Sporter



Campeonato Nacional BR50 - 2ª Prova

Data 18 de Maio de 2013

Clube Nome L.Fed L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Total 10X
1 CPTPP Fernando Henriques 11260 50 49 48 48 49 244 12
2 CPTPP Carlos Agria 6684 47 50 48 48 49 242 8
3 CPTPP António Ramos 499 42 48 45 50 49 234 4
4 CPTPP Pedro André 1883 47 48 46 46 46 233 9
5 CTC Luis Pereira 10242 48 46 43 50 45 232 5
6 STT Carlos Oliveira 12040 46 48 46 46 46 232 5
7 SCP António Churro 3625 44 48 43 47 48 230 6
8 CMBCP Jorge Capitão 6445 42 49 41 44 44 220 3
9 ST2 Eugénio Pereira 10859 47 46 46 38 43 220 3
10 GDRUR José Galvão 483 40 45 43 43 45 216 3
11 CMBCP Manuel Raposo 5458 45 44 41 43 42 215 3
12 CPTPP José Henriques 1945 42 44 38 44 45 213 3
13 CPTPP Alfredo Duarte 10290 40 45 42 43 40 210 4
14 CPTPP José Marques 11804 40 44 45 44 37 210 3
15 GDRUR Júlio Pinto 9380 29 32 45 46 35 187 3
16 CPTPP António Risio 10653 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 CPTPP António Palhinhas 4255 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 CPTPP Carlos Freire 1350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 ST2 Eduardo Santos 722 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clube Nome L.Fed L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Total 10X
1 CPTPP Isabel Ramos 10245 48 46 49 46 49 238 6
2 CPTPP Isabel André 10289 48 45 44 45 49 231 9
3 CMBCP Élia Capitão 11566 45 46 47 47 36 221 5

Light Varmint



Campeonato Nacional BR50 - 2ª Prova Heavy Varmint

Data 18 de Maio de 2013

Clube Nome L.Fed L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Total 10X
1 CMBCP Manuel Bedino 6446 49 49 49 49 50 246 7
2 CPTPP Carlos Agria 6684 48 50 49 49 48 244 7
3 CMBCP Jorge Capitão 6445 50 47 49 49 48 243 8
4 CPTPP Pedro André 1883 50 50 45 47 48 240 5
5 CPTPP Fernando Henriques 11260 49 49 45 45 50 238 10
6 CPTPP António Ramos 499 50 46 45 48 49 238 6
7 ST2 Eugénio Pereira 10859 45 49 49 49 46 238 6
8 GDRUR José Galvão 483 46 49 45 47 49 236 4
9 STP Alcino Meireles 4648 49 47 46 45 48 235 7

10 CTC Luis Pereira 10242 46 47 46 48 47 234 10
11 CMBCP Manuel Raposo 5458 46 47 45 48 45 231 5
12 SCP António Churro 3625 46 46 43 47 44 226 2
13 ST2 Eduardo Santos 722 45 45 47 41 47 225 4
14 STT Carlos Oliveira 12040 47 42 45 46 45 225 3
15 STP Armindo Oliveira 11451 45 45 46 43 38 217 2
16 CPTPP José Borrego 285 42 41 42 47 41 213 1
17 STP Alfredo Biltes 2 44 40 35 48 38 205 0
18 CPTPP Pedro Mateus 9073 40 37 38 34 45 194 0
19 CPTPP António Risio 10653 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 CPTPP José Henriques 1945 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 CPTPP Carlos Freire 1350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 GDRUR Julio Galvão 2750 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clube Nome L.Fed L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Total 10X
1 CPTPP Maria Agria 7798 47 47 49 48 46 237 5
2 CPTPP Isabel Ramos 10245 50 46 47 46 48 237 2
3 CPTPP Isabel André 10289 45 48 43 48 48 232 3
4 CMBCP Élia Capitão 11566 44 48 42 42 47 223 2
5 STP Elsa Meireles 13087 47 44 41 27 44 203 1

Equipas
Total

1 CMBCP 243 246 231 720
2 CPTPP 238 194 240 672


